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   Shotgun    Handgun      Event
Rank

 

Mem No Initials
and
Surname

M/S/F/J Total/100 % Rank  Total/110 Time Faktor % Rank  Total Rank

M0338 Snyman L M 85 89.5 3  76 30.0 2.5 65.3 7  154.8 1
M0636 Hardaker

G
M  0.0 25  10 20.9 0.5 12.3 27  12.3 38

M0680 RF Botha M 95 100.0 1    0.0 0.0 33  100.0 7
M0174 Wentzel

CJH
M  0.0 25  92 24.8 3.7 95.9 2  95.9 9

M0912 Dombai D M 75 78.9 5  66 48.3 1.4 35.3 14  114.2 6
M0810 De Kock

GJ
M 60 63.2 8  36 44.4 0.8 20.9 21  84.1 14

M0700 Naude C S 90 94.7 2    0.0 0.0 33  94.7 10
M0232 Snyman

F
S 55 57.9 14  40 33.2 1.2 31.1 16  89.0 11

M0756 De Kock
GL

M 60 63.2 8  40 43.8 0.9 23.6 18  86.7 12

M0561 Moller P M 45 47.4 18  80 110.7 0.7 18.6 23  66.0 18
M0791 Botha K M 80 84.2 4  92 70.8 1.3 33.6 15  117.8 5
M0833 Verster I M 60 63.2 8  60 19.7 3.0 78.5 4  141.7 3
M0557 Grobler S S 60 63.2 8    0.0 0.0 33  63.2 20
M0477 Bresler

AJ
M 60 63.2 8    0.0 0.0 33  63.2 20

M0808 Botha J M 55 57.9 14    0.0 0.0 33  57.9 23
M0210 Barnes H M 55 57.9 14  64 41.7 1.5 39.6 12  97.5 8
M0883 Wessels

J
M 20 21.1 24  74 53.9 1.4 35.4 13  56.5 24

M0502 Anderson
G

M  0.0 25  88 47.5 1.9 47.8 10  47.8 28

M0835 Moore M M 65 68.4 6  70 27.2 2.6 66.5 6  135.0 4
M0129 Verster D M 50 52.6 17  30 36.0 0.8 21.5 20  74.1 15
M0266 Meiring C M 40 42.1 20  82 21.2 3.9 100.0 1  142.1 2
M0615 Choonara

M
M 30 31.6 23  12 60.5 0.2 5.1 31  36.7 31

M Venter
Arrie

M  0.0 25  24 46.2 0.5 13.4 26  13.4 37

Gas Nel WG  40 42.1 20  24 54.1 0.4 11.5 28  53.6 26
M0163 Snyman

PW
M  0.0 25  30 30.4 1.0 25.5 17  25.5 32

M0887 Snyman J M  0.0 25  -26 37.4 -0.7 -18.0 44  -18.0 44
Gas Vorster A  40 42.1 20  38 97.3 0.4 10.1 29  52.2 27
M0743 Mare SJ

(Jnr)
M  0.0 25  88 26.6 3.3 85.2 3  85.2 13

M0734 Mare SJ
(SNR)

M  0.0 25  20 38.0 0.5 13.6 25  13.6 36

Gas Wessels
N

V  0.0 25  4 61.1 0.1 1.7 32  1.7 40

M0939 Luck A M  0.0 25  74 27.6 2.7 69.1 5  69.1 16
M0037 Moulder

H
M  0.0 25  66 26.1 2.5 65.2 8  65.2 19

M0252 Moulder
A

M  0.0 25  62 28.4 2.2 56.4 9  56.4 25

M0818 Klopper J M  0.0 25  62 35.7 1.7 44.8 11  44.8 30
M0238 Ras K M  0.0 25  26 39.7 0.7 16.9 24  16.9 35
M0776 Lubbe

HG
M  0.0 25  18 50.3 0.4 9.2 30  9.2 39

M0166 Verster G M  0.0 25  -2 31.8 -0.1 -1.6 41  -1.6 41
M0603 Botha HJ M  0.0 25  -15 97.0 -0.2 -4.0 42  -4.0 42
Gas L

erasmus
  0.0 25  44 56.7 0.8 20.0 22  20.0 34

Gas A Venter   0.0 25  40 47.5 0.8 21.7 19  21.7 33
Gas L

Willemse
  0.0 25  -52 75.4 -0.7 -17.8 43  -17.8 43

Gas C Botha  45 47.4 18     0.0 33  47.4 29
Gas S Botha  60 63.2 8     0.0 33  63.2 20
Gas RM

Dombai
 65 68.4 6     0.0 33  68.4 17
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